Radball SM 2023 NLA
Spielplan Final

Swiss iNndoor &
uniecyeling®

Spielort: Baar
Waldmannhalle

Kategorie: NLA

Neugasse 55
Spieltag: Samstag, 21. Okt. 23 Zeit: 11.45 Uhr
Einspielen 11.30 Uhr
Mannschaften Bonuspunkte
Altdorf 1 Frohlich Yannick Frohlich Timon 3
Altdorf 2 Hauri Fabian Mdller Jon 2
Winterthur Baumann Roman Russenberger Tim 1
Mosnang Vogel Bjorn Artho Rafael 0
Frauenfeld Mutti Manuel Zimmermann Severin 0
Spielplan:
1. Altdorf 1 - Altdorf 2
2. Winterthur - Mosnang
3. Altdorf 2 - Frauenfeld
4. Altdorf 1 - Mosnang
5. Winterthur - Frauenfeld
6. Altdorf 2 - Mosnang
7. Altdorf 1 - Winterthur
8. Mosnang - Frauenfeld
9. Altdorf 2 - Winterthur
10. Altdorf 1 - Frauenfeld
Rangliste: Punkte
1.
2.
3.
4,
5.
WEKO Radball 08.10.2023




